Description

1 less than1000

2 1000 to 1500

3 1500 to 2000

4 2000 to 2500

5 2500 to 3000

6 greater than 3000

7 Basement under 500

8 Basement 500 to 1000

9 Basement Over 1000
10 Trash disposal
11 Septic tanks
12 septic tank removal
13 Removal 5" to 12"
14 Removal 12" to 18"
15 Removal 18" to 24"

16 Removal 24" to 36"

17 Removal trees over 36'

Quanity
10
30

10

2

2

100 Truckload

25

Residental Unit Price Demolition 0601

Unit

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

25,000 Gallon

15

15

25

20

1

each

each

each

each

each

Joe Asher Inc.

Captial Recovery Sys.

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price | Extension |Unit Price Extension |Unit Price Extension
$4,000.00( $40,000.00 $3,500.00| $35,000.00| $4,000.00| $40,000.00
$5,000.00 | $150,000.00 $5,000.00| $150,000.00| $5,000.00| $150,000.00
$5,300.00 $53,000.00 $6,500.00| $65,000.00| $6,500.00| $65,000.00
$5,600.00(  $5,600.00{ $8,000.00( $8,000.00( $8,000.00( $8,000.00
$5,900.00(  $5,900.00( $10,500.00| $10,500.00| $10,000.00| $10,000.00
$6,200.00(  $6,200.00( $12,000.00| $12,000.00|$12,000.00| $12,000.00
$500.00 $1,000.00{ $2,500.00{ $5,000.00( $2,000.00{ $4,000.00
$1,500.00( $3,000.00 $5,000.00| $10,000.00| $7,000.00| $14,000.00
$1,500.00( $3,000.00 $6,500.00| $13,000.00| $5,000.00| $10,000.00
$20.00 $2,000.00 $400.00| $40,000.00 $90.00{  $9,000.00
$40.00 $1,000.00 $750.00( $18,750.00(  $400.00{ $10,000.00
$0.14 $3,500.00 $1.00| $25,000.00 $0.40| $10,000.00
$300.00 $4,500.00 $500.00|  $7,500.00| $1,000.00( $15,000.00
$600.00 $9,000.00 $750.00| $11,250.00{ $1,200.00( $18,000.00
$800.00 | $20,000.00 $1,250.00| $31,250.00| $2,000.00| $50,000.00
$1,400.00( $28,000.00( $2,000.00| $40,000.00| $2,250.00| $45,000.00
$2,600.00f $2,600.00| $3,000.00{ $3,000.00{ $5,000.00{ $5,000.00
Total  $338,300.00  Total $485,250.00  Total $475,000.00




