Residental Unit Price Demolition 0601

			Joe Asher Inc.		Captial Recovery Sys.		Engineer's Estimate	
Description	Quanity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 less than1000	10	each	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
2 1000 to 1500	30	each	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00
3 1500 to 2000	10	each	\$5,300.00	\$53,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00
4 2000 to 2500	1	each	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
5 2500 to 3000	1	each	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6 greater than 3000	1	each	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
7 Basement under 500	2	each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
8 Basement 500 to 1000	2	each	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
9 Basement Over 1000	2	each	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
10 Trash disposal	100	Truckload	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
11 Septic tanks	25	each	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$18,750.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
12 septic tank removal	25,000	Gallon	\$0.14	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.40	\$10,000.00
13 Removal 5" to 12"	15	each	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00
14 Removal 12" to 18"	15	each	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00
15 Removal 18" to 24"	25	each	\$800.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$31,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00
16 Removal 24" to 36"	20	each	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$45,000.00
17 Removal trees over 36	' 1	each	\$2,600.00 Total	\$2,600.00 \$338,300.00	\$3,000.00 Total	\$3,000.00 \$485,250.00	\$5,000.00 Total	\$5,000.00 \$475,000.00